Elected Official Expense Report
ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Greg Boehlke
January - March 2025
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.
Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $278.20
Training $1,374.91
Travel & Subsistence $1,712.90
Total $3,366.01
Community Engagement Total $0.00
Cellular
12-25-24 Cellphone - Shortage on previous claim $4.30
01-25-25 Cellphone Expense - December $91.30
02-25-25 Cellphone Expense - January $91.30
03-25-25 Cellphone Expense - March $91.30

General Expenses Total  $278.20

Provincial ASB Conference, January 20 - 22, 2025 - Edmonton

Mileage
01-20-25 Travel to Edmonton - ASB Conference $176.40
01-23-25 Travel from Edmonton back Home - ASB Conference $176.40
Mileage Total $352.80
Meals
01-21-25 Dinner - Vaticano Cucina - ASB Conference $307.05
Meal Total $307.05
Accomodation
01-20-25 Marriot Delta Hotel Edmonton - ASB $715.06
Accomodation Total $715.06

Training Total $1,374.91
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Mileage
01-07-25
02-02-25
02-18-25
03-04-25
03-25-25

03-11-25

01-28-25

01-15-25

01-03-25
02-07-25

02-05-25

01-10-25

01-16-25
03-13-25

01-27-25
02-26-25
03-27-25

01-29-25
01-31-25
02-06-25
02-28-25
03-06-25
03-08-25
03-31-25

Meals
03-31-25

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Public Presentation Committee Meeting

CRMA Board of Directors Meeting
Spring 2025 - CRMA General Meeting

Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
JPA 1 Committee Meeting

Agricultural Service Board Meeting
Agricultural Service Board Meeting

CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop

Council Dinner with Foothills County

AG Master Plan Engagement Session

Meeting with Bearspaw First Nation

Meeting with Resident

Aggregate Resource Plan Community Discussion
Horseshoe Crossing High School Grand Opening
Meeting with Resident

Lunch - Milestones - Meeting with Resident
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$47.52
$47.52
$47.52
$47.52
$47.52

$47.52
$47.52
$47.52

$112.32
$236.16

$47.52
$47.52

$47.52
$47.52

$47.52
$47.52
$47.52

$158.40
$64.80
$46.20
$46.08
$86.40
$100.80
$46.08

$102.86

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,712.90
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