Elected Official Expense Report		V
Greg Boehlke	ROCKY VIEW COUNT	Y
January - March 2025		
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assist	istance.	
Community Engagement	\$0.00	
General Expenses	\$278.20	
Training	\$1,374.91	
Travel & Subsistence	\$1,712.90	
	Total \$3,366.01	

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

 Cellular

 12-25-24
 Cellphone - Shortage on previous claim
 \$4.30

 01-25-25
 Cellphone Expense - December
 \$91.30

 02-25-25
 Cellphone Expense - January
 \$91.30

 03-25-25
 Cellphone Expense - March
 \$91.30

General Expenses Total \$278.20

Training						
Provincial ASB Conference, January 20 - 22, 2025 - Edmonton						
Mileage						
01-20-25	Travel to Edmonton - ASB Conference		\$176.40			
01-23-25	Travel from Edmonton back Home - ASB Conference		\$176.40			
		Mileage Total	\$352.80			
Meals						
01-21-25	Dinner - Vaticano Cucina - ASB Conference		\$307.05			
		Meal Total	\$307.05			
Accomodation						
01-20-25	Marriot Delta Hotel Edmonton - ASB		\$715.06			
		Accomodation Total	\$715.06			

Training Total \$1,374.91

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage

ileage		
01-07-25	Council Meeting	\$47.52
02-02-25	Council Meeting	\$47.52
02-18-25	Council Meeting	\$47.52
03-04-25	Council Meeting	\$47.52
03-25-25	Council Meeting	\$47.52
03-11-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$47.52
01-28-25	Special Council Meeting	\$47.52
01-15-25	Public Presentation Committee Meeting	\$47.52
01-03-25	CRMA Board of Directors Meeting	\$112.32
02-07-25	Spring 2025 - CRMA General Meeting	\$236.16
02-05-25	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$47.52
01-10-25	JPA 1 Committee Meeting	\$47.52
01-16-25	Agricultural Service Board Meeting	\$47.52
03-13-25	Agricultural Service Board Meeting	\$47.52
01-27-25	CAO Workshop	\$47.52
02-26-25	CAO Workshop	\$47.52
03-27-25	CAO Workshop	\$47.52
01-29-25	Council Dinner with Foothills County	\$158.40
01-31-25	AG Master Plan Engagement Session	\$64.80
02-06-25	Meeting with Bearspaw First Nation	\$46.20
02-28-25	Meeting with Resident	\$46.08
03-06-25	Aggregate Resource Plan Community Discussion	\$86.40
03-08-25	Horseshoe Crossing High School Grand Opening	\$100.80
03-31-25	Meeting with Resident	\$46.08
eals		
03-31-25	Lunch - Milestones - Meeting with Resident	\$102.86

Mea

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,712.90